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UMC LANGUAGE SCHOOL – TORONTO CAMPUS 
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LANGUAGE PROGRAM – ESL【一般英語】 

Program Lessons Time 1 – 7 8- 15 16 -23 24 -35 36 -43 44 + 

Standard 20 09:00-12:15 $307 $301 $295 $289 $283 - 

Intensive 28 09:00-14:30 $363 $357 $351 $345 $339 $333 

Super Intensive 32 09:00-15:30 $401 $395 $389 $383 $377 $371 

Afternoon Courses 16 13:00-15:30 $245 $240 $235 $230 $225 - 

Premium 20 + Tutor 09:00-14:00 $543 $537 $531 $525 $519 - 

Premium Gold 28 + Tutor 09:00-15:30 $599 $593 $587 $581 $575 $569 

Premium Platinum 32 + Tutor 09:00-16:30 $637 $631 $625 $619 $613 $607 

* 1 Lesson = 45 minutes. No afternoon classes on Friday. 

 
 

SKILL-FOCUSED SPECIAL PROGRAM【特別プログラム】 

Program Duration Time Level 4 weeks 8 weeks 12 weeks 

IELTS Preparation 12 weeks 09:00-14:30 9+ $1,680 $3,150 $4,550 

Elite Power Speech (EPS) 8 weeks 09:00-14:30 5+/8+ $1,680 $3,150 - 

ACE Japanese 8 weeks 09:00-12:15 8+ $1,260 $2,415 - 

ACE Korean 8 weeks 09:00-14:30 8+ $1,680 $3,150 - 

Business English 8 weeks 09:00-14:30 7+ $1,680 $3,150 - 

University & College Pathway Program (EAP) 12 weeks 09:00-15:30 12+ $1,785 $3,465 $4,830 

 

 

Item Description Fee 

Application Fee One time $150 

Accommodation 

Placement 
One time 

$200 

Homestay Fee Single, 3 meals $240 

Student Insurance One day $2 

Airport Pickup 
One way $130 

Round way $200 

Custodianship Letter 

4 weeks or under $200 

24 weeks or under $1,000 

48 weeks or under $2,000 
 

Item Description Fee 

Textbook Fee 

Level 1-2, One Level $70-$80 

Level 3-12, Two Levels $120-$130 

EAP, One time $155-$170 

Material Fee 
Skills-Focused Special 

Programs, One Course 
$50 

Bank Fee 
Wire Transfer $35 

Credit Card 4% 

* Course availability, fees and descriptions are subject to change. 

* Fees are calculated by the total duration of study, and must be paid in full prior 

to commencement of your program. 

OTHER FEE 【その他料金】 

アッパー・マディソン・カレッジ － トロントキャンパス 2022年度料金表 
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UMC CAREER COLLEGE 【キャリアカレッジ】 

Program Duration Application Tuition Textbook Other  

Administrative Office Assistant 

Co-op Diploma (AOA) 
56 weeks $200 $8,840 $1,250 $625 

Administrative Office Assistant 

Certificate (AOA) 
25 weeks $200 $8,840 $1,250 $100 

Teaching English as a Second 

Language (TESL) 
5 weeks $200 $1,450 $450 $50 

Item Description Fee Item Description Fee 

Accommodation 
Placement 

One time $200 
Airport Pickup 

One way $130 

Homestay Fee Single, 3 meals $240 Round way $200 

Student Insurance One day $2 Bank Fee 
Wire Transfer $35 

Credit Card 4% 
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UMC+ VIRTUAL CLASSES 【バーチャルプログラム】 

Program 
Online 

Learning 
Offline 

Learning 
Application 

Weekly 
Tuition 

Weekly 
Material Fee 

Virtual General English (V-ESL) 3 hrs 5.5 hrs $100 $150 $10 

Virtual Elite Power Speech (V-EPS) 4 hrs 6 hrs $100 $150 $10 

Virtual IELTS Preparation (V-IELTS) 6 hrs - $100 $150 $10 

Virtual Advanced Career  
English-Korean (V-ACE-K) 

4.25 hrs 1.5 hrs $100 $132 $10 

Online - Business English (Online-BE) 21 hrs - $100 $180 $10 

Online University & College Pathway 
Program (Online-EAP) 

24 hrs - $100 $200 $10 

Item Description Fee Item Description Fee 

Wire Transfer Per Wire $35 Credit Card Credit Card 4% 

アッパー・マディソン・カレッジ － キャリアカレッジ 2022年度料金表 
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HOMESTAY FEE 

 

 

 

  

HOMESTAY FEE – 18 YEARS OLD+ 【ホームステイ】 

Accommodation 
Single Room Double Room / Shared Room 

Per Week Extra Night Per Week Extra Night 

Full-Board Homestay $240 $48 $210 $42 

Half-Board Homestay $225 $45 $200 $40 

No-Meals Homestay $185 $37 N/A N/A 

Accommodation Placement $200 

HOMESTAY FEE – UNDER 18 YEARS OLD 【18歳以下用ホームステイ】 

Accommodation 
Single Room Double Room / Shared Room 

Per Week Extra Night Per Week Extra Night 

Full-Board Homestay $270 $55 $250 $50 

Accommodation Placement $200 

 

Meals Breakfast Lunch Dinner 

Full-Board Homestay 
(3 meals/day) 

   

Half-Board Homestay 
(2 meals/day) 

   

Remark 
* Homestay Placement Fee is not refundable. 
* Extra night applicable for maximum 4 nights. 
* For students staying in a double room have to come and leave together at the same time. 

 

アッパー・マディソン・カレッジ － ホームステイ 2022年度料金表 


